shares: Area (Sq Meter) \ ϊΑήϤϟا ήΘϤϟΎΑ ΔΣΎδϤϟا

(5647990) SAMEENA MINHAZ FAIZAL 
NABI

174.80 ϰΑϧ لλϳϓ زΎϬϧϣ Ϫϧϳϣγ (5647990)

Purchased from MOHAMED ESSAMELDIN MOUSSA 
ERFAN MOUSSA by the Land Registration No. : 
53284/2021 Date 29/09/2021 for the amount 1400000 
Dirham, One Million and Four Hundred Thousand 
Dirhams  Only Dirhams 

This property and its ownership is subject to the terms of 
the jointly owned property declaration of the above 
mentioned community and to the regulations issued in 
accordance with it as may be amended from time to time

آϟت ηϟΎΑراء ϣن ϣΣϣد Ύλϋم اϟدϳن ϣوϋ ϰγرΎϓن ϣوϣΑ ϰγوΟب اϘόϟد رϗم 
٥٣٢٨٤/٢٠٢١ ΎΗΑرΦϳ ٢٩/٠٩/٢٠٢١ ώϠΑϣΑ وϗدره ١٤٠٠٠٠٠ درϫم, 
  One Million and Four Hundred Thousand Dirhams

Only
ϫ ϊοΧϳذا اΎϘόϟر وΎϛΣϷ ϪΗϳϛϠϣم إϼϋن اϊϣΟϣϟ اϧϣϠϟ ϲϧϛγϟطΔϘ اϣϟذϛورة 
أϼϋه. وϘϠϟواϋد واΎϣϳϠόΗϟت اΑ ΔϘϠόΗϣϟذϟك واΗϳ ϲΗϟم إλدارΎϫ أو όΗدϣ ΎϬϠϳن 

وϗت Χϵر

Land ارض

Al Yufrah 3 اήϔϴϟه 3

5159

174.80Area Sq Meter :

Plot No:

Community:

Property Type: